
College Open Days - Thursday 4 July 2019

* Any events highlighted in red require you to book in advance.

Drop-in times and 

tours

Buffet lunch 

09:0
0

09:3
0

10:0
0

10:3
0

11:0
0

11:3
0

12:0
0

12:3
0

13:0
0

13:3
0

14:0
0

14:3
0

15:0
0

15:3
0

16:0
0

16:3
0

17:0
0

17:3
0

Corpus Christi 10:00-17:00
Demonstration interviews Meet the tutors with tea & coffee

Exeter

Harris Manchester 09:00-17:00 Coffee from 12:30, lunch from 13:00
College life and 

library tours
Admissions talk and Q&A Meet the tutors

10:00-16:30

Parent and carer 

event

Parent and carer 

event

Meet the students

Subject session 

(economics)

Subject session (sciences) 

13:30-14:10

Jesus College 10:00-17:00

Hertford

Meet the tutors 

session 1

Meet the tutors 

session 2

Parent and carer talk Admissions talk and Q&A

09:00-17:45

Refreshments Lunch Refreshments

Subject sessions Subject sessions
Admissions talk 

and Q&A

Demonstration 

interviews

Admissions talk 

and Q&A

Personal 

statement 

workshop

Parent and carer 

event

Parent and carer 

event
Teacher event

Life in college 

Keble 09:00-17:00

Lady Margaret Hall

Balliol 10:00-17:00

Brasenose 09:00-17:00

Christ Church 10:00-16:30

Refreshments and Information Room

Life in college and admissions talk 

with Q&A
Subject sessions with tutors (various times in the afternoon see college website).

Life in college and admissions talk 

with Q&A

Personal statement workshop
Sciences admissions talk with mock 

interviews

Arts and humanities admissions talk with 

mock interviews           
Meet the tutors 

Parent and carer event Teacher event Parent and carer event Parent and carer event Parent and carer event

Meet the students with tea and coffee

Welcome from the Principal Alan 

Rusbridger and admissions talk
Meet the tutors 12:00-12:55 Lunch

"Get a scoop on LMH": Ice cream and 

tea

Parents and carers event         12:00-

12:55

09:30-18:00

Admissions talk/Q&A

Subject sessions (see college website)

Admissions talk/Q&A

Admissions talk/Q&A Lunch Subject sessions

Parent and carer event

Demonstration interviews

Drop-in times and 

tours

New College 10:00-16:30

Oriel

09:00-17:00 (see 

timetable for tour 

times)

15:3
0

16:0
0

16:3
0

09:0
0

09:3
0

10:0
0

10:3
0

Life in college Meet the tutors

Merton 09:45-17:00

Refreshments Refreshments

Meet the students and tours

Subject sessions with tutors
Demonstration 

interviews

Parent and carer event

Maths and medical imaging 

subject session 

Engineering subject session: 

AI and Robotics

17:0
0

17:3
0

Lincoln 09:00-17:00

Magdalen 10:00-16:30
Life in college and 

admissions talk

Parent, carer and 

teacher event
Humanities subject sessions

 Science subject sessions           

11:0
0

11:3
0

12:0
0

12:3
0

13:0
0

13:3
0

14:0
0

Mansfield 08:45-17:00

Admissions talk and 

demonstration interview 
Lunch

Adissions talk with tutor panel and 

demonstration interview          

08:30-17:30

14:3
0

15:0
0

Parents and carers events: 

student finance

Parents and carers events: 

Oxford admissions

Chemistry subject session

Meet the tutors (see college website)

Life in college Buffet lunch

Pembroke

Subject session: The physics 

of waterskiing 

Subject session: The 

philosophy of space and 

time

Law subject session Modern Languages subject session
Subject session: 'English literature 

and the meaning of home'

Admissions talk and Q&A College tours and meet the students Meet the tutors Admissions talk and Q&A College tours and meet the students

Meet the tutors

Drop-in times and 

tours

The Queen's College 09:00-17:30

Regent's Park 09:00-17:00

St Benet's Hall 10:00-16:00

St Edmund Hall 09:30-16:30

St Hilda's 08:30-16:30

St John's 10:00-17:00

St Anne's 08:30-17:00

Subject session

Parent and carer event 

Lunch Admissions talk with Q&A 

10:3
0

11:0
0

11:3
0

12:0
0

12:3
0

Meet the tutors Personal statement workshop

Breakfast tours 

(from 08:30)

Admissions talk 

with Q&A

Meet the tutors

13:0
0

13:3
0

14:0
0

14:3
0

15:0
0

15:3
0

16:0
0

16:3
0

17:0
0

17:3
0

 Demonstration interview 

(sciences)

 Demonstration interview 

(humanities and social 

sciences)

Cream tea

09:0
0

09:3
0

10:0
0

Meet the tutors

Parents, carers and teachers 

event

Lunch

Life in college fair

Last stop' tea and cake

Coffee and pastries (from 

8.30)

Tours and meet 

the students

Tours and meet 

the students

Buffet lunch

St Hugh's 09:00-18:00

St Catherine's

09:00-18:00 

refreshments 

throughout

Meet the tutors and current students

Why Oxford, why 

Queen's? talk
Meet the tutors

Making a 

competitive 

application talk

Drop in Q&A with Tutor for 

Admissions

Meet the tutors (sciences) 
Meet the tutors (arts, humanities & 

social sciences)

Meet the tutors and students drop in

Drop-in times and 

tours

Wycliffe Hall (21+) 14:00-16:00 Drop-ins and tours available

10:00-17:00

09:0
0

09:3
0

10:0
0

10:3
0

11:0
0

11:3
0

12:0
0

12:3
0

St Peter's 08:00-17:00

Somerville

09:00-16:45 

refreshments 

throughout

Trinity 09:30-16:00

Admissions talk Meet the tutors 

Lunch

Admissions talk and Q&A Subject sessions

Subject sessions

Admissions talk and Q&A

Meet the tutors (see college website) Teacher event
Talk: exploring beyond the 

school syllabus

Admissions talk and Q&A Admissions talk and Q&A

Breakfast  

08:00-

09:00

University College

Wadham 09:00-17:00

Worcester 09:00-17:00 Admissions talk and Q&A 

Admissions talk 

and Q&A 
Parent and carer event

Meet the tutors Meet the tutors

Admissions talk 

and life at college

Meet the tutors

Parent and carer event
Demonstration interviews 

14:10-14:50

Personal statement 

workshop 15:10-15:40

17:0
0

17:3
0

Demonstration interview (Philosophy)

Admissions talk and Q&A Parent and carer event

Admissions talk and Q&A Meet the tutors

Demonstration interview (Biology)

16:3
0

13:0
0

13:3
0

14:0
0

14:3
0

15:0
0

15:3
0

16:0
0

http://www.ccc.ox.ac.uk/open-days
http://www.exeter.ox.ac.uk/prospectivestudents/undergraduate/opendays
http://www.hmc.ox.ac.uk/opendays/
https://www.jesus.ox.ac.uk/access-and-outreach-open-days
http://www.hertford.ox.ac.uk/discover-hertford/undergraduates/hertford-open-days/open-day-details
http://www.keble.ox.ac.uk/admissions/undergraduate/open-days
http://www.lmh.ox.ac.uk/prospective-students/working-schools/open-days
http://www.balliol.ox.ac.uk/schools-and-outreach/open-days
https://www.bnc.ox.ac.uk/prospective-students/undergraduate-admissions/open-days
http://www.chch.ox.ac.uk/admissions/important-datesopen-days
https://www.new.ox.ac.uk/visits-and-open-days
http://www.oriel.ox.ac.uk/content/open-days
https://www.merton.ox.ac.uk/opendays
http://www.lincoln.ox.ac.uk/Open-Days
http://www.magd.ox.ac.uk/studying-here/as-an-undergraduate/open-days-and-visits/
https://www.mansfield.ox.ac.uk/open-days
http://www.pmb.ox.ac.uk/Students/Admissions/Open_Days.php
https://www.queens.ox.ac.uk/open-days
http://www.rpc.ox.ac.uk/study-here/undergraduate-study/open-days-access/
http://www.st-benets.ox.ac.uk/open-days
http://www.seh.ox.ac.uk/admissions/open-days
http://www.st-hildas.ox.ac.uk/admissions/open-days
http://www.sjc.ox.ac.uk/396/Open-Days-and-Visits.html
http://www.st-annes.ox.ac.uk/opendays
http://www.st-hughs.ox.ac.uk/prospectivestudents/undergraduate/open-days/
https://www.stcatz.ox.ac.uk/college-open-days/
http://www.wycliffehall.org.uk/
https://www.spc.ox.ac.uk/open-and-study-days
http://www.some.ox.ac.uk/opendays
http://www.trinity.ox.ac.uk/undergraduates/open-days/
https://www.univ.ox.ac.uk/about/open-days/
http://www.wadham.ox.ac.uk/students/open-days
http://www.worc.ox.ac.uk/applying/undergraduates/open-days-and-admission-visits

